
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch

Ergebnis  2015

2.10.10 Luftpistole - Herrenklasse

1. SV Walldorf 1123  
Konstantin Günther 383 
Jürgen Völker 374 
Karsten Quintel 366 

2. SSV Malschenberg 1092  
Nicolas Bilwachs 371 
Martin Kitzbihler 368 
Matthias Lobsch 353 

3. SSV St. Ilgen 1066  
Karsten Hey 368 
Hermann Tontsch 355 
Jan Reichardt 343 

4. SSV Rauenberg 1058  
Christopher Kaucher 362 
Conner Roth 349 
Peter Stutz 347 

5. SV Tairnbach 1025  
Manuel Brecht 361 
Mark Alten 353 
Marco Türk 311 

2.10.10 Luftpistole - Herrenklasse  

1. Günther,  Konstantin SV Walldorf  95  97  95  96  383
2. Just,  Martin SV St. Leon  96  96  94  91  377
3. Völker,  Jürgen SV Walldorf  92  92  96  94  374
4. Bilwachs,  Nicolas SSV Malschenberg  92  95  90  94  371
5. Kitzbihler,  Martin SSV Malschenberg  97  86  89  96  368
6. Hey,  Karsten SSV St. Ilgen  89  92  94  93  368
7. Quintel,  Karsten SV Walldorf  89  91  93  93  366
8. Kaucher,  Christopher SSV Rauenberg  93  90  88  91  362
9. Brecht,  Manuel SV Tairnbach  88  92  90  91  361

10. Tontsch,  Hermann SSV St. Ilgen  89  88  88  90  355
11. Lobsch,  Matthias SSV Malschenberg  90  85  85  93  353
12. Alten,  Mark SV Tairnbach  88  92  86  87  353
13. Roth,  Conner SSV Rauenberg  90  91  85  83  349
14. Stutz,  Peter SSV Rauenberg  92  87  80  88  347
15. Lauer,  Frank SSV Dielheim  85  85  91  85  346
16. Reichardt,  Jan SSV St. Ilgen  87  86  84  86  343
17. Piecha,  Markus SSV St. Ilgen  87  81  87  87  342
18. Lauer,  Joachim SSV Malschenberg  81  80  89  84  334
19. Six,  Oliver SV Walldorf  85  80  81  86  332
20. Holfelder,  Denis SSV Dielheim  83  84  77  81  325
21. Scherer,  Thorsten SV Walldorf  81  76  84  72  313
22. Ditton,  Ralph SSV Rauenberg  77  84  71  80  312
23. Türk,  Marco SV Tairnbach  81  80  78  72  311
24. Hartmann,  Erik SSV Rauenberg  78  75  81  68  302
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2.10.11 Luftpistole - Damenklasse

1. SSV Malschenberg 1077  
Sybille Dagenbach 368 
Tina Oestringer 364 
Tanja Heller 345 

2.10.11 Luftpistole - Damenklasse  

1. Dagenbach,  Sybille SSV Malschenberg  93  93  93  89  368
2. Oestringer,  Tina SSV Malschenberg  92  91  91  90  364
3. Heller,  Tanja SSV Malschenberg  91  84  86  84  345
4. Brem,  Nadine SSV St. Ilgen  85  82  82  87  336

2.10.30 Luftpistole - Jugendklasse  männlich

Leyer,  Sascha SSV Malschenberg  82  88  82  76  328
1. Hotz,  Marcel SV Tairnbach  78  85  83  81  327
2. Scholl,  Marius SV Tairnbach  72  82  75  86  315
3. Wipfler,  Phil SV Walldorf  78  80  77  69  304
4. Schulz,  Johannes SSV St. Ilgen  59  47  73  73  252

2.10.40 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse A  männlich

1. Dausmann,  Erik SSV Malschenberg  71  66  65  64  266

2.10.41 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse A  weiblich

Steinke,  Bianca SV Walldorf  77  88  76  70  311

2.10.42 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse B  männlich

1. Schrof,  Sven SV Tairnbach  82  87  82  82  333
2. Lauer,  Gregor SSV Malschenberg  73  87  80  89  329
3. Schäbs,  Bleibtreu SR Schatthausen  83  84  72  77  316
4. Diener,  Silas SV Tairnbach  81  76  83  71  311

2.10.43 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse B  weiblich

1. Marx,  Ronja SV Walldorf  84  88  85  87  344
2. Bilwachs,  Ayleen SSV Malschenberg  73  81  80  73  307

2.10.50 Luftpistole - Herrenaltersklasse

1. SV Walldorf 1090  
Bernd Strubel 370 
Michael Stricker 360 
Frank Reimer 360 

2. SSV Rot 1079  
Andreas Stumm 368 
Thomas Weise 359 
Karl Weckemann 352 
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3. SSV Malschenberg 1063  
Jürgen Dieckmann 367 
Michael Ittemann 357 
Alexander Laier 339 

4. SV St. Leon 1055  
Roland Weinlein 360 
Bernd Weinlein 355 
Roland Just 340 

5. SSV Rot 2 1051  
Jürgen Weis 354 
Uwe Hangebrauck 349 
Peter Ebert 348 

6. SV Walldorf 2 1048  
Rainer Enzenauer 359 
Ralf Möller 354 
Alfred Stricker 335 

7. SGi Gauangelloch 1005  
Jürgen Arnold 346 
Dieter Himmelmann 332 
Eric Grulich 327 

8. SSV Rauenberg 998  
Roland Füg 349 
Andrej Zlender 337 
Axel Berghaus 312 

2.10.50 Luftpistole - Herrenaltersklasse  

1. Strubel,  Bernd SV Walldorf  85  94  96  95  370
2. Korn,  Gerd SSV Sandhausen  89  94  93  93  369
3. Stumm,  Andreas SSV Rot  90  93  94  91  368
4. Dieckmann,  Jürgen SSV Malschenberg  90  92  90  95  367
5. Stricker,  Michael SV Walldorf  85  91  90  94  360
6. Weinlein,  Roland SV St. Leon  87  90  93  90  360
7. Reimer,  Frank SV Walldorf  90  90  91  89  360
8. Weise,  Thomas SSV Rot  91  88  89  91  359
9. Enzenauer,  Rainer SV Walldorf  94  92  88  85  359

10. Ittemann,  Michael SSV Malschenberg  84  93  91  89  357
11. Weinlein,  Bernd SV St. Leon  86  91  91  87  355
12. Möller,  Ralf SV Walldorf  88  89  88  89  354
13. Weis,  Jürgen SSV Rot  88  92  87  87  354
14. Hangebrauck,  Uwe SSV Rot  85  90  89  85  349
15. Arnold,  Jürgen SGi Gauangelloch  87  83  85  91  346
16. Rössler,  Maik SSV Rot  81  90  83  85  339
17. Laier,  Alexander SSV Malschenberg  84  85  86  84  339
18. Zlender,  Andrej SSV Rauenberg  91  85  90  71  337
19. Stricker,  Alfred SV Walldorf  82  83  89  81  335
20. Berghaus,  Axel SSV Rauenberg  85  79  72  76  312
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2.10.51 Luftpistole - Damenaltersklasse

1. SSV Malschenberg 1085  
Angelika Ittemann 365 
Björg Krämer 364 
Christine Weisbrod 356 

SSV Sandhausen 1050  
Angelika Herrmann 361 
Monika Dutschmann 347 
Nicola Manon Mielke 342 

2.10.51 Luftpistole - Damenaltersklasse  

1. Ittemann,  Angelika SSV Malschenberg  87  89  93  96  365
2. Krämer,  Björg SSV Malschenberg  92  88  90  94  364
3. Weisbrod,  Christine SSV Malschenberg  88  87  93  88  356
4. Freiseis,  Bettina SSV St. Ilgen  80  80  87  79  326

2.10.60 Luftpistole - Seniorenklasse I  

1. Weckemann,  Karl SSV Rot  88  87  85  92  352
2. Füg,  Roland SSV Rauenberg  88  86  83  92  349
3. Ebert,  Peter SSV Rot  83  89  85  91  348
4. Lauer,  Frank SSV Malschenberg  89  87  90  77  343
5. Just,  Roland SV St. Leon  77  88  86  89  340
6. Himmelmann,  Dieter SGi Gauangelloch  84  86  80  82  332
7. Grulich,  Eric SGi Gauangelloch  86  78  82  81  327
8. Herling,  Hermann SR Schatthausen  85  74  83  81  323

2.10.61 Luftpistole - Damenseniorenklasse  

1. Herrmann,  Angelika SSV Sandhausen  86  95  92  88  361
Dutschmann,  Monika SSV Sandhausen  86  88  90  83  347

2. Mielke,  Nicola Manon SSV Sandhausen  85  86  83  88  342
Wilbert,  Barbara SV Walldorf  82  84  81  82  329

3. Lauer,  Gudrun SSV Malschenberg  76  68  82  77  303

2.10.62 Luftpistole - Seniorenklasse II  

1. Mohr,  Rolf SV Walldorf  74  89  90  87  340
2. Meyer,  Karl-Heinz SV Walldorf  78  47  125
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